ACT 1314-SU-001

An Act Establishing CGS Meeting Dates 2013-14
Author: Josh Coy, President
Sponsor: The Executive Committee

Section 1. The purpose of this act is to establish the CGS meeting schedule and special
event schedule for the 2013-14 academic year created in accordance with Article VII,
Section 1 of the CGS Constitution.

Section 2. The CGS meeting and special events schedule for the 2013-14 academic year
shall be set as the following:

Summer 2013

Friday, May 31, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, June 7, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, June 14, 2013 2nd Summer Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
Friday, July 5, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, July 19, 2013 3rd Summer Delegate Meeting, 3:30pm, Union Senate Chambers

Autumn 2013
Friday, August 23, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

-Friday, August 23, 2013 Autummn Picnic, Faculty Club 5:30pm
Friday, August 30, 2013 1st Autumn Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
Friday, September 13, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30pm, CGS Office
Friday, Sept 27, 2013 2nd Autumn Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
Friday, October 4, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30pm, CGS Office
Friday, October 18, 2013 3rd Autumn Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
Friday, November 8, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30pm, CGS Office
Friday, November 22, 2013 4th Autumn Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
*Friday, December TBD, 2013 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office
*Friday, December 13, 2013 4th Autumn Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers

Spring 2014

Friday, Jan 10, 2014 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, Jan 17, 2014 1st Spring Delegate Meeting, 3:30pm, Union Senate Chambers

Friday, Feb 7, 2014 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, Feb 14, 2014 2nd Spring Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers**
-Friday, Feb 21, 2014 27th Edward F. Hayes Graduate Research Forum

Friday, March 7, 2014 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, March 21, 2014 3rd Spring Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
-Election of officers and Senators

Friday, April 4, 2014 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm, CGS Office

Friday, April 18, 2014 4th Spring Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm, Union Senate Chambers
-Spring Picnic, Faculty Club, 5:30pin

Summer 2014

Friday, May 9, 2014 CGS Executive Committee Meeting, 3:30 pm CGS Office

Friday, May 23, 2014 1st Summer Delegate Meeting, 3:30 pm Senate Chambers, Ohio Union
~-Inauguration of new officers

Friday, June 27, 2014 2nd Summer Delegate Meeting, 3:30pm Senate Chambers, Ohio Union

Friday, July 25, 2014 3rd Summer Delegate Meeting, 3:30pm Senate Chambers, Ohio Union

*may be canceled at exec discretion
** unconfirmed location as of 5/10



Section 3. All CGS Delegate and Executive Committee Meetings will be held from 3:30
p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Section 4. This act will take effect immediately upon approval at a regular meeting of the
Council of Graduate Students.
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Josh Coy, CGS Prejsident



